Millipak Disposable
Filter Units
For the sterile filtration of liquids in
pharmaceutical applications
®
Millipak sterile disposable filter units are stacked disc filters designed for the
removal of particles and microorganisms from liquids and gases. The stacked
disc design allows minimal hold-up volume and particle shedding, making

Technical Service: www.millipore.com/techservice
M P
Ordering Information
Millipak Filters
Millipak Filter Nominal
Pore Size
VL = 0.1 µm
GL = 0.22 µm
HL = 0.45 µm
Millipak Series
02G = Millipak 20, Sterilized by gamma radiation
04G = Millipak 40, Sterilized by gamma radiation
06G = Millipak 60, Sterilized by gamma radiation
10C = Millipak 100, Non-sterile
1GC = Millipak 100, Sterilized by gamma radiation
20C = Millipak 200, Non-sterile
2GC = Millipak 200, Sterilized by gamma radiation
Connection Type
A = 14 mm (9/16 in.) sanitary flange inlet
and outlet (Millipak 100 & 200)
B = 6 mm (1/4 in.) NPTM inlet and outlet
(Millipak 100 & 200; 0.22 & 0.45 µm)
F = 19 mm (3/4 in.) sanitary flange inlet and
outlet
H = 6 mm (1/4 in.) stepped hose barb
inlet and outlet with bell, vent (Millipak
20, 40 & 60)
L = 38 mm (1/2 in.) sanitary flange inlet and
outlet (Millipak 100 & 200)
Package Quantity
2 = 2 per package (Millipak 20, 40, 60)
3 = 3 per package (Millipak 100, 200)
Example: MPVL 04G H2 would be identified as a sterile Millipak 40 filter with 0.1 µm
Durapore membrane. This filter has 6 mm (1/4 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet fittings and